

7th International Scientist Awards on Engineering, Science and Medicine 04 & 05-Jul-2020 | Coimbatore, India.

## **CERTIFICATE OF ACHIEVEMENT**

This is to certify that

Dr. ROHIT RAJA

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA (CENTRAL UNIVERSITY), CHHATTISGARH, INDIA.

Has been Awarded

## **OUTSTANDING SCIENTIST AWARD**

In the 7th International Scientist Awards on Engineering, Science and Medicine, held on 04 & 05-Jul-2020, Coimbatore, India, Organized by VDGOOD Professional Association.

Mr. M. Dinesh Association Director





10th International Scientist Awards on Engineering, Science and Medicine 26 & 27-Sep-2020 | Hyderabad, India.

## **CERTIFICATE OF ACHIEVEMENT**

This is to certify that

Dr. ROHIT RAJA

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA (CENTRAL UNIVERSITY), CHHATTISGARH, INDIA.

Has been Awarded

**BEST RESEARCHER AWARD** 

In the 10th International Scientist Awards on Engineering, Science and Medicine, held on 26 & 27-Sep-2020, Hyderabad, India, Organized by VDGOOD Professional Association.

Mr.M.Dinesh
Association Director

